Cat. M 18

1° Debertolis Mattia
2° Tait Samuele

3° Bettega Fabiano
4° Corradini Francesco
17° Zeni Stefano
Cat. M 45

1° Corradini Nicolo
2° Beltramba Dario
3° Cipriani Andrea
18° Zeni Ettore

19° Isma Enrico

Cat. M 55

1° Baldoni Massimo
2° Markki Tappio

3° Depaoli Lorenzo
10° Zeni Adriano
Cat. W 20

1° Patscheider Lia
2° Baldi Beatrice

3° Pozzebon Irene
7° Zeni Sara

07 maggio 2014
2° prova Coppa ltalia
Laranza (BZ)

US PRIMIERO ASD

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM
ASD GS PAVIONE

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

18 partecipanti

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

ASD TERLANER ORIENTEERING
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

27 partecipanti

POLISPORTIVA G MASI
CLUB EPSOON SUUNTA
US PRIMIERO ASD

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

20 partecipanti

ASD TERLANER ORIENTEERING
GS FORESTALE

ASD POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

8 partecipanti

00:05:10
00:05:27
00:05:32
00:06:28
00:09:50

00:05:45
00:06:18
00:06:28
00:09:49
00:10:06

00:07:05
00:07:43
00:08:17
00:10:30

00:06:55
00:07:16
00:08:11
00:09:31



